THIRTY YEARS STRONG

OPC

JANUARY 13 TO MARCH5, 2023

$360 NLH JACKED STACK

DAY 7E

BUY IN: $300

Place Last Name
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SONG
PEPPE
GONZALES
CRISOSTOMO
ESKANDARI
MCKEOWN
FARRELL
HUDSON
KHONAGI
SUN

VALDEZ
JAHANGARD
MORADIAN
YAN

KIM

KUMAR
STALLWORTH
SETRAKIAN
KALACHYAN
TUROBINER

ENTRIES

S/C: $20

Prize Pool $180, 300

First Name

DANIEL

BOB
CHRISTABEL
VICTOR
MASSOUD
CHRISTOPHER
ZACHARY
SEAN

AREN ESATAN
RICHARD
FAUSTO
KARIM

ERIC

YAN

DENNY
SAKET
FREDRICK
SHANT
SAMUEL
SIMON

City

LOS ANGELES
FULLERTON
WHITTIER

PORTER RANCH

MISSION VIE JO
IRVINE

HUNTINGTON BCH
N.HOLLYWOOD

MONTROSE
CHINO HILLS
PASADENA
PASADENA
GLENDALE
ARCADIA
LOS ANGELES
WALNUT
LOS ANGELES
GLENDALE
NORTH HILLS
CALABASAS

193
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E/F: $40

Flight

Chips
944,000
819,000
798,000
694,000
649,000
499,000
439,000
432,000
390,000
339,000
232,000
212,000
203,000
190,000
186,000
179,000
171,000
163,000
122,000

55,000



